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STAFFORDSHIRE

POLICE

Chief Constable £500 Spend Report

TOTAL CHIEF CONSTABLE OF STAFFORDSHIRE PUBLISHABLE SPEND TRANSACTIONS GREATER THAN £500.00 EXCL
VAT FOR JULY 2019

Body Service Label Service ([Expenditure Category |Expenditure |Payment Transaction |Supplier Name Supplier |Value (Excl VAT)
Code code Date Reference ID
Chief Constable SITP - BOEING MITO5 |SITP - PRODUCT 424011 03/07/2019 |2136063 BOEING DEFENCE UK LIMITED 8015947 -£159,267.41
CATALOGUE
Chief Constable ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 05/07/2019 2137027 CITY OF STOKE-ON-TRENT 8000162 -£6,880.95
(COUNCIL)
Chief Constable NEIGHBOURHOOD AND [MCC01 |OTHER MEDIA & 427059 01/07/2019 |2136929 Capture 24 Photography 8016960 -£3,000.00
CAMPAIGNS MARKETING COST
Chief Constable ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 30/07/2019 |2137661 STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL 8000355 -£1,810.84
Chief Constable FINANCE & FCS90 |ENGINEERING PLANT /  |222071 16/07/2019 |2137118 AON UK LIMITED 8002135 -£1,352.36
COMMERCIAL MGMT EQT INSURANCE
TEAM
Chief Constable LEARNING SUPPORT NRD42 |ROOM HIRE 436006 10/07/2019 2137127 THE ATACC GROUP LTD 8016561 -£1,320.00
Chief Constable CUSTOMER SERVICES |KCD09 |OPS & TESTING 414007 18/07/2019 2137642 D TEC INTERNATIONAL 8015457 -£900.00
CONSUMABLES
Chief Constable ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 30/07/2019 |2137662 CITY OF STOKE-ON-TRENT 8000162 -£809.15
(COUNCIL)
Chief Constable TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 17/07/2019 2137205 RSG ENGINEERING LTD 8001631 -£687.05
CONSUMABLES
Chief Constable ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 30/07/2019 |2137660 STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL 8000355 -£575.12




Staffordshire Police

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable
Chief Constable
Chief Constable
Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable

LPT - CRIME DLP02 |CRIME REDUCTION 413112 03/07/2019 2136922 JNE SECURITY LTD 8005086 £508.00
PREVENTION PURCHASES
TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT |KCA43 |OPS & TESTING 413107 10/07/2019 |2137122 BOC LTD 8000022 £508.26
UNIT EQUIPMENT PURCHASES
OCCUPATIONAL NRDO5 |CONTRACTED 435005 24/07/2019 2137823 HENMORE HEALTH LTD 8016951 £510.00
HEALTH PROFESSIONAL SUPPORT
DOG SUPPORT KTCO5 |POLICE DOG KENNELLING|415014 10/07/2019  |2137238 LAPWING HALL FARM BOARDING 8012113 £510.00
KENNELS
OCCUPATIONAL NRDO5 |CONTRACTED 435005 24/07/2019 2137830 HENMORE HEALTH LTD 8016951 £510.00
HEALTH PROFESSIONAL SUPPORT
FOOTBALL EXC02 |REFRESHMENTS - 416003 10/07/2019 2137172 SUBWAY TO GO - T/A FEBO 8015798 £512.00
OPERATIONAL ENTERPRISES LTD.
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |WINDSCREEN DAMAGE 317901 03/07/2019 2136544 NATIONAL WINDSCREENS 8013503 £514.47
DOG SUPPORT KTCO5 |POLICE DOG KENNELLING|415014 10/07/2019 2137254 NEW BUILDINGS FARM BOARDING 8012275 £522.69
KENNELS
OCCUPATIONAL NRDO5 |HEALTH & SAFETY 494050 10/07/2019 |2136911 EVAC + CHAIR INTERNATIONAL 8006261 £530.00
HEALTH CONSUMABLES LIMITED
SPECIAL BRANCH JIN22  |GENERAL VEHICLE HIRE 312121 17/07/2019 |2137474 ENTERPRISE (BURNT TREE GROUP) |8002692 £531.72
SPECIAL BRANCH JIN22  |GENERAL VEHICLE HIRE 312121 17/07/2019 |2137478 ENTERPRISE (BURNT TREE GROUP) |8002692 £531.72
SPECIAL BRANCH JIN22  |GENERAL VEHICLE HIRE 312121 17/07/2019 2137477 ENTERPRISE (BURNT TREE GROUP) 8002692 £531.72
SPECIAL BRANCH JIN22  |GENERAL VEHICLE HIRE 312121 17/07/2019 |2137476 ENTERPRISE (BURNT TREE GROUP) |8002692 £531.72
SPECIAL BRANCH JIN22  |GENERAL VEHICLE HIRE 312121 24/07/2019 2137475 ENTERPRISE (BURNT TREE GROUP) |8002692 £531.72
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 17/07/2019 2137061 P J BODYSHOP 8015899 £533.35
CONSUMABLES
SAFER ROADS KJS09 |OPERATIONAL 413110 17/07/2019 |2137563 TELE-TRAFFIC (UK) LTD 8001549 £544.60
PARTNERSHIP EQUIPMENT
SPECIAL BRANCH JIN22  |GENERAL VEHICLE HIRE 312121 03/07/2019 12136851 ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LTD |8012386 £545.44
(HIRE Co)
ESTATES NESO1 |OFFICE FURNITURE / 433100 17/07/2019 2137555 PARADIGM OFFICE INTERIORS 8006681 £547.50
EQUIPMENT PURCHASE LIMITED
LEARNING SUPPORT  [NRD42 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 24/07/2019 2137039 CITY OF LONDON POLICE 8007667 £550.00
SOT (N) N'HOOD ICO60 |GENERAL VEHICLE HIRE |312121 24/07/2019 2137465 ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LTD 8012386 £558.32
PARTNERSHIPS (HIRE Co)
ESTATES NESO1 |WATER CHARGES 222023 31/07/2019 2137963 CORONA ENERGY LIMITED 8013209 £559.33
IMAGING & AUDIO JFS03  |OPS AUDIO / VISUAL 413409 03/07/2019 2136920 ADVANCED AERIAL SERVICES 8013667 £565.00
SERVICES EQUIPMENT (MIDLANDS) LTD
MAINTENANCE
CENTRAL FIREARMS KTC02 |PROTECTIVE CLOTHING |413102 17/07/2019 |2134815 POINT SOUTH LIMITED 8016003 £568.15

UNIT
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CUSTODY SOUTH KJS18 |OPS AUDIO / VISUAL 414009 10/07/2019 |2137344 PMD MAGNETICS 8000340 £570.00
CONSUMABLES
ESTATES NESO1 |OFFICE SUPPLIES 434002 24/07/2019 2137677 REXEL UK LTD 8004015 £570.00
SAFER ROADS KJS09  |STATIONERY 434003 10/07/2019  |2137309 PSL PRINT MANAGEMENT LTD 8012346 £574.00
PARTNERSHIP
TAMWORTH LPT FWO95 |BICYCLES MAINTENANCE |313052 31/07/2019 2137473 CYCLE SERVICES 2 U LTD 8013745 £574.50
SUPPORT
ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 30/07/2019 2132958 STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL 8000355 £575.12
ESTATES NESO1 |WATER CHARGES 222023 24/07/2019 2137726 WATER PLUS GROUP LIMITED 8001865 £575.84
ESTATES NESO1 |WATER CHARGES 222023 10/07/2019  |2137379 WATER PLUS GROUP LIMITED 8001865 £576.47
LEARNING SUPPORT  |NRD42 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 03/07/2019 2136617 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 8014322 £577.00
LEARNING SUPPORT  |NRD42 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 03/07/2019 |2137101 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 8014322 £577.00
CENTRAL FIREARMS KTC02 |FIRST AID CONSUMABLES|494042 24/07/2019 2137865 THE ATACC GROUP LTD 8016561 £578.98
UNIT
SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |BROADBAND AND 425015 10/07/2019 2136699 BT GLOBAL SERVICES 8007537 £583.33
AS AGENT NETWORK CIRCUITS
CUSTODY NORTH KJS17  |CUSTODY MEALS 414002 24/07/2019 |2137010 BIDFOOD (was Bidvest) 8011179 £593.56
OCCUPATIONAL NRDO5 |CONTRACTED 435005 24/07/2019 |2137828 HENMORE HEALTH LTD 8016951 £595.00
HEALTH PROFESSIONAL SUPPORT
ESTATES NESO1 |WATER CHARGES 222023 10/07/2019 2137381 WATER PLUS GROUP LIMITED 8001865 £595.24
CUSTODY NORTH KiS17  |CUSTODY MEALS 414002 17/07/2019 2136737 BIDFOOD (was Bidvest) 8011179 £597.40
LEARNING SUPPORT  |NRD42 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 03/07/2019 2136932 POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONER 8000076 £598.00
FOR HAMPSHIRE
TECHNOLOGY NRD46 |PARKING & TOLL 326200 17/07/2019  |2137525 REDACT 8016967 £600.00
TRAINING CHARGES
LEARNING SUPPORT  |[NRD42 |LECTURERS FEES 495061 03/07/2019 |2136852 REDACT 8016880 £600.00
ESTATES NESO1 |OFFICE FURNITURE / 433100 17/07/2019 |2137554 PARADIGM OFFICE INTERIORS 8006681 £602.50
EQUIPMENT PURCHASE LIMITED
ESTATES NESO1 |OFFICE FURNITURE / 433100 17/07/2019 |2137556 PARADIGM OFFICE INTERIORS 8006681 £602.50
EQUIPMENT PURCHASE LIMITED
ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 01/07/2019 12133001 SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE COUNCIL ~ |8000502 £614.00
SOT (N) N'HOOD ICO60 |GENERAL VEHICLE HIRE |312121 03/07/2019 12136851 ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LTD 8012386 £618.16
PARTNERSHIPS (HIRE Co)
IMAGING & AUDIO JFS03  |OPS AUDIO / VISUAL 413409 03/07/2019 2136904 ADVANCED AERIAL SERVICES 8013667 £620.00
SERVICES EQUIPMENT (MIDLANDS) LTD
MAINTENANCE
LEARNING SUPPORT  |[NRD42 |LECTURERS FEES 495061 10/07/2019  |2137125 REDACT 8008561 £620.00
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LEARNING SUPPORT  |NRD42 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 31/07/2019 2137666 SANCUS SOLUTIONS LTD 8016339 £625.00

ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 03/07/2019 2132962 STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL 8000355 £638.00

TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 03/07/2019 2136869 FREIGHT PRODUCTS (INC. 8015567 £639.69
CONSUMABLES SANDHURST AUTOPRINT)

TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 31/07/2019 2137198 FREIGHT PRODUCTS (INC. 8015567 £639.69
CONSUMABLES SANDHURST AUTOPRINT)

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |MFD MULTI FUNCTION  |433201 10/07/2019  |2136750 RICOH UK LTD 8000124 £645.71

AS AGENT DEVICE USEAGE CHARGE

ESTATES NESO1 |CATERING CONTRACT 495021 03/07/2019 2136923 REXEL UK LTD 8004015 £650.00

COMMERCIAL FCS03  |UNIFORMS 413101 17/07/2019 |2137567 BALLYCLARE LTD 8014781 £650.00

SERVICES

DOG SUPPORT KTCO5 |VETS FEES 415013 10/07/2019 2137242 GLENTHORNE VETERINARY GROUP  |8015217 £652.93

SAFER ROADS KJS09 |OPERATIONAL 415010 24/07/2019 2137590 EXPERIAN LTD. 8005961 £656.10

PARTNERSHIP PROFESSIONAL FEES

TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 31/07/2019 |2137479 FREIGHT PRODUCTS (INC. 8015567 £666.87
CONSUMABLES SANDHURST AUTOPRINT)

TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 03/07/2019 |2136866 KAWASAKI MOTORS EUROPE NV 8015257 £666.95
CONSUMABLES

TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 17/07/2019 |2136879 AUDI - (STAFFORD & STOKE) 8009007 £668.24
CONSUMABLES

OCCUPATIONAL NRDO5 |CONTRACTED 435005 24/07/2019 2137826 HENMORE HEALTH LTD 8016951 £680.00

HEALTH PROFESSIONAL SUPPORT

COMMERCIAL FCS03  |UNIFORMS 413101 03/07/2019 |2136908 MICHAEL LUPTON ASSOCIATES LTD |8000539 £685.75

SERVICES

TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 24/07/2019 |2137204 RSG ENGINEERING LTD 8001631 £687.05
CONSUMABLES

ESTATES NESO1 |HEATING OIL 222013 03/07/2019 2137000 CERTAS ENERGY UK LTD t/a PACE 8016059 £691.67

FUEL CARE

ESTATES NESO1 |LEASED BUILDINGS 222021 10/07/2019 2137169 CANNOCK CHASE DISTRICT COUNCIL {8000579 £697.00

ESTATES NESO1 |LEASED BUILDINGS 222021 24/07/2019 2137774 CANNOCK CHASE DISTRICT COUNCIL |{8000579 £697.00

SITP - BOEING ACTING |[MITO7 |PHOTOCOPIER LEASE 433202 10/07/2019 |2136891 RICOH UK LTD 8000124 £713.84

AS AGENT

LEARNING SUPPORT  |NRD42 |CONFERENCE FEES 436001 31/07/2019 2137890 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 8014322 £720.00

DOG SUPPORT KTCO5 |POLICE DOG KENNELLING|415014 10/07/2019 |2137173 RICHARD HARRISON t/a 8016822 £730.00

HUNDENKRAFT

CUSTODY SOUTH KJS18 |CUSTODY 414003 17/07/2019 |2137546 CHARLES FELLOWS SUPPLIES 8010611 £737.51

CLOTHING/BEDDING/TOIL LIMITED

LETRIES
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SITP - BOEING ACTING |MIT07 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES 425011 10/07/2019 |2135783 EE LTD. 8000127 £739.16
AS AGENT
FINANCE & FCS90 |OPERATIONAL 413110 17/07/2019  |2137569 SOLON SECURITY LTD 8002717 £750.00
COMMERCIAL MGMT EQUIPMENT
TEAM
CENTRAL CORPORATE |VCP50 |ACTUARIAL STRAIN 177802 17/07/2019  |2137253 STAFFORDSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL 8000504 £750.00
ESTATES NESO1 |LEASED BUILDINGS 222021 31/07/2019 2138117 STAFFORDSHIRE MOORLANDS 8000416 £750.00
DISTRICT COUNCIL
EQUALITY & MCD55 |OTHER MEDIA & 427059 24/07/2019 2137869 HANLEY PRINT SERVICES 8013701 £753.00
DIVERSITY MARKETING COST
ESTATES NESO1 |WATER CHARGES 222023 24/07/2019 2137716 PENNON WATER SERV LTD t/a 8000371 £754.45
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE WATER PLC
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 24/07/2019 2137480 HALFORDS LTD 8006120 £762.80
CONSUMABLES
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 31/07/2019 2137458 BRISTOL STREET MOTORS 8000217 £769.90
CONSUMABLES
SITP - BOEING ACTING |MIT07 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES 425011 10/07/2019  |2135782 EE LTD. 8000127 £771.17
AS AGENT
ESTATES NESO1 |REACTIVE MAINTENANCE 215101 17/07/2019  |2137286 B & P FLOORING LTD 8000388 £780.00
COMMERCIAL FCS03  |UNIFORMS 413101 31/07/2019 2138039 HI-TEC EUROPE LTD 8016010 £780.00
SERVICES
ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 01/07/2019 2132989 CITY OF STOKE-ON-TRENT 8000162 £786.00
(COUNCIL)
CENTRAL FIREARMS ~ |KTC02 |PROTECTIVE CLOTHING |413102 17/07/2019  |2136999 POINT SOUTH LIMITED 8016003 £795.00
UNIT
CENTRAL FIREARMS  |KTC02 |PROTECTIVE CLOTHING |413102 17/07/2019  |2137012 POINT SOUTH LIMITED 8016003 £795.00
UNIT
CENTRAL FIREARMS ~ |KTC02 |PROTECTIVE CLOTHING |413102 31/07/2019  [2138021 POINT SOUTH LIMITED 8016003 £795.00
UNIT
SAFER ROADS KISO9 |OPERATIONAL 415010 10/07/2019  |2137175 EXPERIAN LTD. 8005961 £799.25
PARTNERSHIP PROFESSIONAL FEES
ESTATES NESO1 |STRATEGIC 507211 10/07/2019  |2136969 KIER FACILITIES SERVICES LTD 8015705 £805.11
PARTRNERSHIP VARIABLE
COSTS
ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 30/07/2019 2132990 CITY OF STOKE-ON-TRENT 8000162 £809.15
(COUNCIL)
OCCUPATIONAL NRDO5 |MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS 177221 17/07/2019  |2137571 HAMPTON KNIGHT LTD 8016573 £810.00
HEALTH & REPORTS
IMAGING & AUDIO  |JFS03  |OPS AUDIO / VISUAL  |414009 17/07/2019  |2136845 WEX PHOTOGRAPHIC (WAREHOUSE 8016381 £813.92
SERVICES CONSUMABLES EXPRESS LTD)
ESTATES NESO1 |WATER CHARGES 222023 24/07/2019 2137721 WATER PLUS GROUP LIMITED 8001865 £818.29
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ESTATES NESO1 |WATER CHARGES 222023 24/07/2019 2137725 WATER PLUS GROUP LIMITED 8001865 £818.29

CMPG VRI21 PETROL & OIL 312301 17/07/2019 |2137578 ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD 8000588 £821.63

CENTRAL FIREARMS KTC02 |OPERATIONAL 413110 10/07/2019 |2137178 RELIANCE MEDICAL LTD (incorp 8016605 £825.00

UNIT EQUIPMENT lewis's medical)

OCCUPATIONAL NRDO5 |MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS |177221 24/07/2019 2137304 GB PROHEALTH LTD 8016093 £830.00

HEALTH & REPORTS

LEARNING SUPPORT NRD42 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 17/07/2019 |2137395 SERCO LIMITED 8003410 £835.00

SITP - BOEING ACTING [MITO7 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES [425011 10/07/2019  |2137144 EE LTD. 8000127 £843.86

AS AGENT

OCCUPATIONAL NRDO5 |CONTRACTED 435005 24/07/2019 2137827 HENMORE HEALTH LTD 8016951 £850.00

HEALTH PROFESSIONAL SUPPORT

TRANSPORT NJTO1 |TYRES 312302 10/07/2019 |2137121 CG CHELLS MOTORCYCLES 8014113 £862.46

ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 03/07/2019 2133005 CANNOCK CHASE DISTRICT COUNCIL |8000579 £872.00

LEARNING SUPPORT NRD42 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 31/07/2019 2137321 RP Training Solutions Ltd 8016930 £875.00

LEARNING SUPPORT NRD42 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 24/07/2019 |2137753 FIRST RESPONSE (FIRST AID) LTD 8016585 £885.00

IMAGING & AUDIO JFS03 OPS AUDIO / VISUAL 414009 24/07/2019 2137762 WEX PHOTOGRAPHIC (WAREHOUSE 8016381 £886.08

SERVICES CONSUMABLES EXPRESS LTD)

TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 17/07/2019 2137089 ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LTD 8013818 £890.74
CONSUMABLES (PARTS-STOKE VAUXHALL)

CUSTOMER SERVICES |KCD09 |OPS & TESTING 414007 10/07/2019 2131420 D TEC INTERNATIONAL 8015457 £900.00
CONSUMABLES

TACTICAL SUPPORT KTC12 |OPS & TESTING 414007 10/07/2019 |2137287 D TEC INTERNATIONAL 8015457 £900.00

TEAM CONSUMABLES

LEARNING SUPPORT NRD42 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 24/07/2019 |2137007 THE ATACC GROUP LTD 8016561 £900.00

CMPG VRI21 PETROL & OIL 312301 31/07/2019 2138067 ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD 8000588 £908.93

INVESTIGATION JHS95 | AGENCY STAFF 175001 10/07/2019 2137249 BROOK STREET (UK) LTD 8015049 £913.68

SOUTH

FORENSIC JFS02 FORENSIC CONSUMABLES 414008 10/07/2019 |2137388 SCENESAFE (FORMERLY WA 8000563 £924.00

INVESTIGATION PRODUCTS (UK) LTD)

(SOUTH)

CUSTODY SOUTH KJS18  |LAUNDRY 413401 24/07/2019 |2137449 CENTRAL LAUNDRY 8015757 £927.33

OCCUPATIONAL NRDO5 |HEALTH SURVEILLANCE 494041 24/07/2019 2137854 P & A MEDICAL LTD 8005046 £941.00

HEALTH CONSUMABLE

RESPONSE COMMAND |KCM90 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 03/07/2019 |2136915 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 8014322 £950.00

MGT TEAM

CUSTODY NORTH KJS17  |OPS AUDIO / VISUAL 414009 10/07/2019 2137347 PMD MAGNETICS 8000340 £950.00

CONSUMABLES
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CUSTODY NORTH KIS17 |cusToDy 414003 03/07/2019  |2136537 CHARLES FELLOWS SUPPLIES 8010611 £951.30
CLOTHING/BEDDING/TOI LIMITED
LETRIES
CID INVESTIGATION  |JHNO1 |AGENCY STAFF 175001 31/07/2019  [2138064 BROOK STREET (UK) LTD 8015049 £951.75
NORTH
FINANCE BUSINESS ~ |FCSO1  |AGENCY STAFF 175001 24/07/2019 2137871 HARRIS BURNS LIMITED 8016936 £960.00
PARTNERING
COMMERCIAL FCS03 |UNIFORMS 413101 17/07/2019  |2137568 MICHAEL LUPTON ASSOCIATES LTD |8000539 £989.75
SERVICES
DIGITAL FORENSICS ~ |[JFS06  |QUALITY STDS 413202 03/07/2019 2136980 DSG RETAIL LIMITED 8000396 £998.32
FORENSICS
ESTATES NESO1 |LEASED BUILDINGS 222021 24/07/2019 2137719 KINVER PARISH COUNCIL 8014938 £1,000.00
LEARNING SUPPORT ~ |NRD42 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 24/07/2019 2137674 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 8014322 £1,001.00
ESTATES NESO1 |STRATEGIC 507211 10/07/2019  |2136969 KIER FACILITIES SERVICES LTD 8015705 £1,001.64
PARTRNERSHIP VARIABLE
COSTS
CMPG VRI21 |PETROL & OIL 312301 03/07/2019 2137046 ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD 8000588 £1,002.22
FOOTBALL EXC02 |OPERATIONAL 413300 31/07/2019 2138126 STANTONS OF STOKE 8016073 £1,008.38
EQUIPMENT HIRE
CENTRAL FIREARMS ~ |KTC02 |PROTECTIVE CLOTHING |413102 03/07/2019 2136944 AXON PUBLIC SAFETY UK LTD 8013695 £1,010.00
UNIT
ESTATES NESO1 |REACTIVE MAINTENANCE 215101 10/07/2019  |2137266 STAFFORDSHIRE MOORLANDS 8000416 £1,027.25
DISTRICT COUNCIL
ESTATES NESO1 |LEASED BUILDINGS 222021 24/07/2019 2137315 ENDON WITH STANLEY PARISH 8014450 £1,040.00
COUNCIL
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |DECONTAMINATION OF |312242 17/07/2019  |2137366 CRIME SCENE CLEANING UK LTD 8015703 £1,048.53
VEHICLES
ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 01/07/2019  [2133011 EAST STAFFORDSHIRE BOROUGH  |8000228 £1,056.00
COUNCIL
COMMERCIAL FCS03 |UNIFORMS 413101 03/07/2019 2136936 MC PRODUCTS UK LTD 8003767 £1,062.50
SERVICES
SPECIAL BRANCH JIN22  |GENERAL VEHICLE HIRE 312121 24/07/2019 2137465 ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LTD 8012386 £1,075.20
(HIRE Co)
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 04/07/2019 2137116 TELEGARTNER UK LTD 8005554 £1,078.00
CONSUMABLES
CMPG VRI21 |PETROL & OIL 312301 03/07/2019 2137028 ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD 8000588 £1,083.88
DOG SUPPORT KTCO5 |VETS FEES 415013 24/07/2019 2137718 LIME TREES VETERINARY SURGEONS |8001138 £1,104.37
PROCUREMENT NFS20 |UNIFORMS 413101 03/07/2019 2136839 BUSINESS IMAGE LTD 8015293 £1,108.50
SITP - BOEING MITO5 |SITP - PRODUCT 424011 24/07/2019 2134922 BOEING DEFENCE UK LIMITED 8015947 £1,116.31

CATALOGUE




Staffordshire Police

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 04/07/2019 2132996 STAFFORDSHIRE MOORLANDS 8000416 £1,129.00
DISTRICT COUNCIL
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 03/07/2019  [2136481 ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LTD |8013818 £1,135.71
CONSUMABLES (PARTS-STOKE VAUXHALL)
SPECIAL BRANCH JIN22  |GENERAL VEHICLE HIRE (312121 03/07/2019  [2136851 ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LTD |8012386 £1,136.52
(HIRE Co)
SPECIAL BRANCH JIN22  |GENERAL VEHICLE HIRE (312121 24/07/2019 2137465 ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LTD |8012386 £1,138.76
(HIRE Co)
ESTATES NESO1 |OFFICE SUPPLIES 434002 24/07/2019 2137676 REXEL UK LTD 8004015 £1,140.00
COMMERCIAL FCS03  |UNIFORMS 413101 24/07/2019 2137667 TOYE KENNING & SPENCER LTD 8000398 £1,162.50
SERVICES
CMPG VRI21 |PETROL & OIL 312301 24/07/2019 2137788 ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD |8000588 £1,191.52
SPECIAL BRANCH JIN22  |SUBSCRIPTIONS & 436002 24/07/2019 2137752 HOME OFFICE 8006423 £1,200.00
LEVIES
FORENSIC JFS05 | FORENSIC ANALYSIS 413203 10/07/2019  |2137359 ORCHID CELLMARK LTD 8011688 £1,220.00
SUBMISSIONS
CMPG VRI21 |PETROL & OIL 312301 10/07/2019 |2137284 ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD |8000588 £1,237.90
CENTRAL FIREARMS ~ |KTC02 |PROTECTIVE CLOTHING |413102 03/07/2019 2136935 POLICE RESOURCES INTERNATIONAL |8000943 £1,240.00
UNIT LTD
RESEARCH & ANALYSIS |JIN15 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 03/07/2019 2137018 POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONER 8000288 £1,240.00
FOR GREATER MANCHESTER
RESEARCH & ANALYSIS |JIN15 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 24/07/2019 2137781 POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONER 8000288 £1,240.00
FOR GREATER MANCHESTER
ESTATES NESO1 |WATER CHARGES 222023 10/07/2019  |2137376 PENNON WATER SERV LTD t/a 8000371 £1,246.55
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE WATER PLC
FINANCE & FCS90 |CIVIL PROPERTY CLAIMS 497011 10/07/2019 |2137334 TRAVELERS INSURANCE COMPANY  |8011248 £1,250.00
COMMERCIAL MGMT LTD.
TEAM
TACTICAL PLANNING  |[KTCO7 |OPERATIONAL 413110 03/07/2019 2136946 ARCO PROFESSIONAL SAFETY 8007181 £1,259.90
UNIT EQUIPMENT SERVICES (TOTAL ACCESS (UK) LTD)
IMAGING & AUDIO JFSO3  |OPS AUDIO / VISUAL 413109 31/07/2019 2136382 BEST EVIDENCE TECHNOLOGY 8014210 £1,280.00
SERVICES EQUIPMENT PURCHASE
PERFORMANCE NRDO6 |SUBSCRIPTIONS & 436002 03/07/2019 2136973 MINISTRY OF DEFENCE (FMSSC) 8014071 £1,283.00
ASSESSMENT UNIT LEVIES
FORENSIC JFS05  |FORENSIC ANALYSIS 413203 10/07/2019  |2137352 ORCHID CELLMARK LTD 8011688 £1,286.20
SUBMISSIONS
ESTATES NESO1 |OFFICE FURNITURE/ 433100 10/07/2019  |2136982 PARADIGM OFFICE INTERIORS 8006681 £1,299.00
EQUIPMENT PURCHASE LIMITED
CUSTODY NORTH KIS17 |cUSTODY 414003 24/07/2019 2137699 CHARLES FELLOWS SUPPLIES 8010611 £1,302.60
CLOTHING/BEDDING/TOI LIMITED

LETRIES
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SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES [425011 10/07/2019  |2135786 EE LTD. 8000127 £1,307.35

AS AGENT

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MIT07 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES [425011 10/07/2019  |2135787 EE LTD. 8000127 £1,309.34

AS AGENT

PROCUREMENT NFS20 [UNIFORMS 413101 10/07/2019  |2137333 MWUK LTD T/A YAFFY 8002680 £1,310.40

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MIT07 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES [425011 10/07/2019  |2137146 EE LTD. 8000127 £1,311.50

AS AGENT

ESTATES NESO1 |WATER CHARGES 222023 10/07/2019  |2137383 WATER PLUS GROUP LIMITED 8001865 £1,313.34

LEARNING SUPPORT  |NRD42 |ROOM HIRE 436006 24/07/2019 2137129 THE ATACC GROUP LTD 8016561 £1,320.00

TACTICAL SUPPORT ~ |KTC12 |OPS & TESTING 414007 17/07/2019  |2137482 D TEC INTERNATIONAL 8015457 £1,350.00

TEAM CONSUMABLES

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MIT07 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES [425011 10/07/2019  |2137215 EE LTD. 8000127 £1,356.81

AS AGENT

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MIT07 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES [425011 10/07/2019  |2137137 EE LTD. 8000127 £1,356.81

AS AGENT

OUT OF SCOPE MIT06 |IT HARDWARE PURCHASE |423131 24/07/2019 2137688 DSG RETAIL LIMITED 8000396 £1,374.57

TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 24/07/2019 2137502 ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LTD  |8013818 £1,395.25
CONSUMABLES (PARTS-STOKE VAUXHALL)

FINANCE & FCS90 [UNINSURED LOSS 312133 24/07/2019 2137856 OPUS CLAIM SOLUTIONS LTD 8013409 £1,416.38

COMMERCIAL MGMT PREMIUM

TEAM

HR BUSINESS NRDO4 |CONTRACTED 435005 24/07/2019 2137860 NORTHGATE ARINSO UK LIMITED  [8014886 £1,428.00
PROFESSIONAL SUPPORT

FORENSIC JFS05  |FORENSIC EQUIPMENT  |413408 17/07/2019  |2137564 REDACT 8015587 £1,430.00

SUBMISSIONS MTC

FORENSIC JFS05 |FORENSIC ANALYSIS 413203 10/07/2019  |2137362 ORCHID CELLMARK LTD 8011688 £1,443.73

SUBMISSIONS

CENTRAL FIREARMS ~ |KTC02 |FIRST AID CONSUMABLES|494042 24/07/2019 2137866 THE ATACC GROUP LTD 8016561 £1,450.00

UNIT

FINANCIAL FCS02 |DOCUMENT STORAGE  |435006 17/07/2019  |2137223 ASCOT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD ~ |8009587 £1,459.68

ACCOUNTING

COMMERCIAL FCS03  [UNIFORMS 413101 03/07/2019 2136905 BALLYCLARE LTD 8014781 £1,464.80

SERVICES

LEARNING SUPPORT ~ [NRD42 |LECTURERS FEES 495061 17/07/2019 2136991 MARY NEWTON FORENSIC 8013679 £1,490.00

CONSULTING
LEARNING SUPPORT ~ [NRD42 |LECTURERS FEES 495061 17/07/2019  |2137017 MARY NEWTON FORENSIC 8013679 £1,493.00
CONSULTING
PEOPLE SERVICES NRD90 [EXTERNAL TRAINING  |177311 17/07/2019  |2136736 THE ATACC GROUP LTD 8016561 £1,500.00

MANAGEMENT TEAM
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FINANCE & FCS90 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 31/07/2019 2137394 CIPFA BUSINESS LIMITED 8000092 £1,500.00
COMMERCIAL MGMT
TEAM
SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES |425011 10/07/2019 |2137216 EE LTD. 8000127 £1,512.80
AS AGENT
SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES |425011 10/07/2019  |2137299 EE LTD. 8000127 £1,512.80
AS AGENT
SITP - BOEING ACTING |[MITO7 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES |425011 10/07/2019 |2137140 EE LTD. 8000127 £1,512.80
AS AGENT
LEARNING SUPPORT  |NRD42 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 24/07/2019 2137848 MARY NEWTON FORENSIC 8013679 £1,515.90
CONSULTING
CUSTODY NORTH KJS17  |LAUNDRY 413401 31/07/2019 |2137450 THE PENNINE ACUTE HOSPITALS 8015758 £1,518.40
NHS TRUST
FORENSIC JFSO5  |FORENSIC ANALYSIS 413203 10/07/2019 2137363 ORCHID CELLMARK LTD 8011688 £1,525.00
SUBMISSIONS
ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 04/07/2019 2132995 STAFFORDSHIRE MOORLANDS 8000416 £1,534.00
DISTRICT COUNCIL
SAFER ROADS KJS09  |POSTAL & CARRIER 425091 31/07/2019 |2137637 ROYAL MAIL 8000577 £1,534.78
PARTNERSHIP CHARGES
IMAGING & AUDIO JFS03  |OPS AUDIO / VISUAL 414009 10/07/2019 2137345 PMD MAGNETICS 8000340 £1,560.00
SERVICES CONSUMABLES
VETTING MPS03  |SUBSCRIPTIONS & 436002 10/07/2019 |2137106 MINISTRY OF DEFENCE (FMSSC) 8014071 £1,569.00
LEVIES
ESTATES NESO1 |LEASED BUILDINGS 222021 24/07/2019 2137873 NEWCASTLE U LYME BOROUGH 8000505 £1,575.00
COUNCIL
HRV RECEPTION & RVUO6 |POSTAL & CARRIER 425091 24/07/2019 |2137742 ROYAL MAIL 8000577 £1,576.96
POST ROOM CHARGES
VETTING MPS03  |SUBSCRIPTIONS & 436002 03/07/2019 |2136975 MINISTRY OF DEFENCE (FMSSC) 8014071 £1,591.00
LEVIES
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 03/07/2019 2136535 ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LTD 8013818 £1,592.64
CONSUMABLES (PARTS-STOKE VAUXHALL)
CUSTODY NORTH KJS17  |LAUNDRY 413401 31/07/2019 2137451 THE PENNINE ACUTE HOSPITALS 8015758 £1,605.50
NHS TRUST
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 10/07/2019  |2137098 KNIGHTS NORTH WEST LTD 8007814 £1,626.18
CONSUMABLES
ESTATES NESO1 |LEASED BUILDINGS 222021 03/07/2019 2136395 NHS PROPERTY SERVICES LTD 8015547 £1,626.24
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 17/07/2019 |2137060 P J BODYSHOP 8015899 £1,641.55
CONSUMABLES
ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 03/07/2019 2132959 STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL 8000355 £1,694.00
DIGITAL FORENSICS  |JFS06  |IT SOFTWARE PURCHASE |423132 31/07/2019 2138052 AVATU LTD 8005738 £1,698.00
LEARNING SUPPORT  |NRD42 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 31/07/2019 2138014 SKILLS FOR JUSTICE (ENTERPRISES) |8015786 £1,700.00

LTD/SFJ AWARDS
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LEARNING SUPPORT  |NRD42 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 31/07/2019 2137526 IAN MORGAN ARB ARBORICULTURAL |{8016018 £1,775.00
TRAINING

IT COMMUNICATIONS |MITO1 |IT HARDWARE PURCHASE 423131 17/07/2019 |2136384 VODAFONE LTD 8000193 £1,776.00

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |IT HARDWARE 423431 17/07/2019 |2136387 VODAFONE LTD 8000193 £1,776.00

AS AGENT MAINTENANCE

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |IT HARDWARE 423431 17/07/2019 |2136388 VODAFONE LTD 8000193 £1,776.00

AS AGENT MAINTENANCE

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |IT HARDWARE 423431 03/07/2019 2135353 VODAFONE LTD 8000193 £1,776.00

AS AGENT MAINTENANCE

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |IT HARDWARE 423431 17/07/2019 |2136728 VODAFONE LTD 8000193 £1,776.00

AS AGENT MAINTENANCE

ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 30/07/2019  |2132959 STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL 8000355 £1,810.84

COMMERCIAL FCS03  |UNIFORMS 413101 03/07/2019 2136849 BALLYCLARE LTD 8014781 £1,812.69

SERVICES

TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 17/07/2019 2137074 ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LTD 8013818 £1,823.58

CONSUMABLES (PARTS-STOKE VAUXHALL)

COMMERCIAL FCS03  |UNIFORMS 413101 31/07/2019 |2138012 SUPPORT LOGISTICS (EUROPE) LTD |8016764 £1,830.95

SERVICES t/a UK TACTICAL

ESTATES NESO1 |CATERING CONTRACT 495021 31/07/2019 2137702 CATERING ACADEMY LTD 8015745 £1,845.25

COMMERCIAL FCS03 |CONTRACTED 435005 10/07/2019 2136825 STAFFORDSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL |8000504 £1,860.13

SERVICES PROFESSIONAL SUPPORT

FORENSIC JFSO5  |FORENSIC ANALYSIS 413203 31/07/2019 2138152 EUROFINS FORENSIC SERVICES 8002497 £1,875.44

SUBMISSIONS LIMITED

SAFER ROADS KJS09  |POSTAL & CARRIER 425091 03/07/2019 2137014 ROYAL MAIL 8000577 £1,913.80

PARTNERSHIP CHARGES

IT MANAGEMENT TEAM |[MIT90  |LEGAL COSTS 435001 24/07/2019 |2137132 PINSENT MASONS LLP 8015637 £1,927.15

LEARNING SUPPORT  |NRD42 |ROOM HIRE 436006 24/07/2019 2136846 BEACON INTERNATIONAL 8013279 £1,959.00
(CONFERENCE) CENTRE

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES |425011 10/07/2019 2137134 EE LTD. 8000127 £1,981.50

AS AGENT

FINANCE & FCS90  |SUBSCRIPTIONS & 436002 10/07/2019 |2136914 THE POLICE AND CRIME 8001482 £2,000.00

COMMERCIAL MGMT LEVIES COMMISSIONER FOR CHESHIRE

TEAM

SITP - BOEING ACTING [MITO7 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES |425011 10/07/2019 |2137135 EE LTD. 8000127 £2,037.10

AS AGENT

COMMERCIAL FCS03  |UNIFORMS 413101 10/07/2019 |2137170 GENTEX T/A HELMET INTEGRATED  |8002285 £2,038.90

SERVICES SYSTEMS LTD

SAFER ROADS KJS09  |POSTAL & CARRIER 425091 10/07/2019  |2136730 ROYAL MAIL 8000577 £2,092.65

PARTNERSHIP CHARGES

ESTATES NESO1 |WATER CHARGES 222023 24/07/2019 2137730 WATER PLUS GROUP LIMITED 8001865 £2,110.45



Staffordshire Police

Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

COMMERCIAL FCS03  |UNIFORMS 413101 03/07/2019 2136841 SUPPORT LOGISTICS (EUROPE) LTD |8016764 £2,170.48

SERVICES t/a UK TACTICAL

ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 01/07/2019 2133000 SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE COUNCIL 8000502 £2,222.00

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |MFD MULTI FUNCTION  |433201 10/07/2019  |2136891 RICOH UK LTD 8000124 £2,240.14

AS AGENT DEVICE USEAGE CHARGE

TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 24/07/2019 (2137038 P J BODYSHOP 8015899 £2,250.00
CONSUMABLES

OCCUPATIONAL NRDO5 |H1 REFERRALS 177223 31/07/2019  [2137312 ICARUS HEALTH SOLUTIONS LTD  |8015992 £2,250.00

HEALTH

SAFER ROADS KJS09 |POSTAL & CARRIER 425091 17/07/2019  |2137015 ROYAL MAIL 8000577 £2,318.46

PARTNERSHIP CHARGES

CONTACT SERVICES ~ |KCD90 |CONTRACTED 435005 31/07/2019 (2138085 KEELE UNIVERSITY 8000237 £2,320.00

MANAGEMENT TEAM PROFESSIONAL SUPPORT

TACTICAL PLANNING ~ |KTCO7 |OPERATIONAL 413110 03/07/2019  [2136785 ARCO PROFESSIONAL SAFETY 8007181 £2,342.76

UNIT EQUIPMENT SERVICES (TOTAL ACCESS (UK) LTD)

DIGITAL FORENSICS ~ |JFS06  |FORENSIC DIGITAL 415009 31/07/2019  [2138136 SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY 8010509 £2,343.00
SERVICES CONSULTANTS LIMITED t/a SYTECH

COMMERCIAL FCS03  |UNIFORMS 413101 10/07/2019  |2136976 TRY & LILLY LTD 8001049 £2,348.68

SERVICES

ARCHIVE UNIT MCD61 |ARCHIVE SERVICE 435004 10/07/2019  |2137375 RESTORE PLC 8016688 £2,348.84

VETTING MPS03 |SUBSCRIPTIONS & 436002 03/07/2019  [2136973 MINISTRY OF DEFENCE (FMSSC) 8014071 £2,389.00
LEVIES

TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 31/07/2019 (2137466 ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LTD 8013818 £2,406.17
CONSUMABLES (PARTS-STOKE VAUXHALL)

COMMERCIAL FCSO3  |UNIFORMS 413101 03/07/2019 (2136926 SUPPORT LOGISTICS (EUROPE) LTD |8016764 £2,407.80

SERVICES t/a UK TACTICAL

SITP - BOEING MITO5 |SITP - ADAPTIVE CHANGE |423134 24/07/2019 (2137649 BOEING DEFENCE UK LIMITED 8015947 £2,415.29
HARDWARE

LEARNING SUPPORT ~ [NRD42 [ROOM HIRE 436006 17/07/2019  |2137456 BEACON INTERNATIONAL 8013279 £2,464.00

(CONFERENCE) CENTRE
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |GENERAL VEHICLE HIRE |312121 24/07/2019 (2137465 ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LTD 8012386 £2,493.30
(HIRE Co)

FINANCIAL FCS02 |CONTRACTED 435005 24/07/2019 (2137714 STAFFORDSHIRE FIRE & RESCUE ~ |8000157 £2,537.97

ACCOUNTING PROFESSIONAL SUPPORT SERVICE

INVESTIGATIVE JMT90  |SUBSCRIPTIONS & 436002 03/07/2019 (2136973 MINISTRY OF DEFENCE (FMSSC) 8014071 £2,566.00

SERVICES LEVIES

MANAGEMENT TEAM

VETTING MPS03 |SUBSCRIPTIONS & 436002 10/07/2019  |2137105 MINISTRY OF DEFENCE (FMSSC) 8014071 £2,566.00
LEVIES

SAFER ROADS KJS09 |POSTAL & CARRIER 425091 03/07/2019  [2136547 ROYAL MAIL 8000577 £2,609.38

PARTNERSHIP CHARGES




Staffordshire Police

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

FORENSIC JFS05  |FORENSIC ANALYSIS 413203 17/07/2019  |2137364 SOCOTEC UK LIMITED 8000488 £2,628.00
SUBMISSIONS
FRAUD & FINANCIAL ~ |JSVO1 |OPERATIONAL 415010 10/07/2019 |2137176 EXPERIAN LTD. 8005961 £2,682.58
INVEST PROFESSIONAL FEES
FRAUD & FINANCIAL  |JSVO1 |OPERATIONAL 415010 24/07/2019 2137230 EXPERIAN LTD. 8005961 £2,682.58
INVEST PROFESSIONAL FEES
SITP - BOEING ACTING |MIT07 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES |425011 10/07/2019  |2137147 EE LTD. 8000127 £2,684.41
AS AGENT
VETTING MPS03 |SUBSCRIPTIONS & 436002 10/07/2019 |2137104 MINISTRY OF DEFENCE (FMSSC) 8014071 £2,700.00
LEVIES
CORPORATE MCC90 |PRINTING 434005 10/07/2019  |2137310 PSL PRINT MANAGEMENT LTD 8012346 £2,701.11
COMMUNICATIONS
MANAGEMENT
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 10/07/2019  |2137095 ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LTD |8013818 £2,714.94
CONSUMABLES (PARTS-STOKE VAUXHALL)
CENTRAL FIREARMS ~ |KTC02 |PROTECTIVE CLOTHING |413102 31/07/2019 2138022 POINT SOUTH LIMITED 8016003 £2,731.85
UNIT
CENTRAL CORPORATE |VCP50 |AGENCY STAFF 175001 10/07/2019  |2137339 SEYMOUR JOHN PUBLIC SERVICES 8016255 £2,750.00
LTD
CENTRAL CORPORATE |VCP50 |AGENCY STAFF 175001 10/07/2019  |2137337 SEYMOUR JOHN PUBLIC SERVICES 8016255 £2,750.00
LTD
CENTRAL CORPORATE |VCP50 |AGENCY STAFF 175001 17/07/2019  |2137338 SEYMOUR JOHN PUBLIC SERVICES ~ |8016255 £2,750.00
LTD
FINANCE BUSINESS ~ |FCSO1 |AGENCY STAFF 175001 24/07/2019 2137819 SEYMOUR JOHN PUBLIC SERVICES ~ |8016255 £2,750.00
PARTNERING LTD
CENTRAL CORPORATE |VCP50 |AGENCY STAFF 175001 31/07/2019 2137870 SEYMOUR JOHN PUBLIC SERVICES 8016255 £2,750.00
LTD
ESTATES NESO1 |WATER CHARGES 222023 24/07/2019 2137737 WATER PLUS GROUP LIMITED 8001865 £2,765.96
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 17/07/2019  |2137062 P J BODYSHOP 8015899 £2,768.80
CONSUMABLES
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 31/07/2019 2137902 FREIGHT PRODUCTS (INC. 8015567 £2,819.44
CONSUMABLES SANDHURST AUTOPRINT)
FINANCE & FCS90 |EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - 326701 31/07/2019 2137886 CAPITA TRAVEL AND EVENTS 8015779 £2,845.16
COMMERCIAL MGMT FARES
TEAM
FINANCE & FCS90 |HOTEL & 176112 31/07/2019 2137887 CAPITA TRAVEL AND EVENTS 8015779 £2,845.16
COMMERCIAL MGMT ACCOMMODATION COSTS
TEAM
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |GENERAL VEHICLE HIRE |312121 03/07/2019  [2136851 ARNOLD CLARK AUTOMOBILES LTD |8012386 £2,853.36
(HIRE Co)
FORENSIC JFS05  |FORENSIC ANALYSIS 413203 10/07/2019  |2137354 ORCHID CELLMARK LTD 8011688 £2,997.24

SUBMISSIONS
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ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 03/07/2019  |2133020 NEWCASTLE U LYME BOROUGH 8000505 £3,024.00
COUNCIL

CORPORATE MCD90 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 10/07/2019  |2137291 COLLEGE OF POLICING LTD 8014322 £3,072.00

DEVELOPMENT

MANAGEMENT TEAM

CORPORATE MCC90 |PRINTING 434005 24/07/2019 2137820 PSL PRINT MANAGEMENT LTD 8012346 £3,145.61

COMMUNICATIONS

MANAGEMENT

ESTATES NESO1 |LEASED BUILDINGS 222021 17/07/2019  |2137250 SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE COUNCIL ~ |8000502 £3,416.66

ESTATES NESO1 |LEASED BUILDINGS 222021 31/07/2019  [2138054 SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE COUNCIL  |8000502 £3,416.66

SPECIAL BRANCH JIN22  |POSTAL & CARRIER 425091 10/07/2019  |2137171 ROYAL MAIL 8000577 £3,484.10
CHARGES

PEOPLE SERVICES NRD90 |ROOM HIRE 436006 24/07/2019 2137592 COMPASS CONTRACT SERVICES (UK) |8013153 £3,500.00

MANAGEMENT TEAM LTD

FORENSIC JFS05 | FORENSIC ANALYSIS 413203 10/07/2019  |2137353 ORCHID CELLMARK LTD 8011688 £3,549.44

SUBMISSIONS

FORENSIC JFS05  |FORENSIC ANALYSIS 413203 10/07/2019  |2137355 ORCHID CELLMARK LTD 8011688 £3,638.00

SUBMISSIONS

ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 01/07/2019 2132988 CITY OF STOKE-ON-TRENT 8000162 £3,679.00

(COUNCIL)

ESTATES NESO1 |DECONTAMINATION OF |222033 17/07/2019  |2137366 CRIME SCENE CLEANING UK LTD 8015703 £3,683.07
PREMISES

ESTATES NESO1 |ELECTRICITY 222011 31/07/2019 [2137724 NPOWER LTD 8004446 £3,768.95

PROCUREMENT NFS20 |UNIFORMS 413101 10/07/2019  |2137332 MWUK LTD T/A YAFFY 8002680 £3,825.00

ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 04/07/2019 2133003 CANNOCK CHASE DISTRICT COUNCIL |8000579 £3,982.00

ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 01/07/2019 2133002 SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE COUNCIL  |8000502 £4,082.00

DIGITAL FORENSICS ~ |JFS06  |FORENSIC DIGITAL 415009 03/07/2019 2136738 SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY 8010509 £4,083.00
SERVICES CONSULTANTS LIMITED t/a SYTECH

TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 31/07/2019 2137942 WOODWAY ENGINEERING LIMITED 8001069 £4,105.00
CONSUMABLES

MASH JPV07 |GENERAL VEHICLE HIRE 312121 24/07/2019  [2137811 ENTERPRISE (BURNT TREE GROUP) (8002692 £4,115.00

FORENSIC JFS05  |QUALITY STDS 413202 17/07/2019  |2137365 UNITED KINGDOM ACCREDITATION 8014044 £4,321.75

SUBMISSIONS FORENSICS SERVICES

ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 04/07/2019 (2133394 TAMWORTH BOROUGH COUNCIL  |8000503 £4,334.00

COMMERCIAL FCS03 |UNIFORMS 413101 24/07/2019 2137757 COONEEN PROTECTION LTD 8014660 £4,350.00

SERVICES

ESTATES NESO1 |STRATEGIC 507211 24/07/2019 2136966 KIER FACILITIES SERVICES LTD 8015705 £4,372.41
PARTRNERSHIP VARIABLE

COSTS




Staffordshire Police

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

FORENSIC JFSO5  |FORENSIC ANALYSIS 413203 10/07/2019  |2137358 ORCHID CELLMARK LTD 8011688 £4,386.00
SUBMISSIONS
SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES |425011 10/07/2019  |2134290 EE LTD. 8000127 £4,460.65
AS AGENT
EXECUTIVE AEX00 |OPERATIONAL 413300 24/07/2019 2137765 CITY B GROUP 8014999 £4,500.00
EQUIPMENT HIRE
SITP - BOEING ACTING |[MITO7 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES |425011 10/07/2019 |2137148 EE LTD. 8000127 £4,556.20
AS AGENT
FORENSIC JFSO5  |FORENSIC ANALYSIS 413203 10/07/2019  |2137349 ORCHID CELLMARK LTD 8011688 £4,603.30
SUBMISSIONS
ESTATES NESO1 |REACTIVE MAINTENANCE 215101 10/07/2019 2136967 KIER FACILITIES SERVICES LTD 8015705 £4,620.00
ESTATES NESO1 |LEASED BUILDINGS 222021 31/07/2019 |2138116 STAFFORDSHIRE MOORLANDS 8000416 £4,787.50
DISTRICT COUNCIL
IT MANAGEMENT TEAM |[MIT90  |LEGAL COSTS 435001 24/07/2019  |2137402 PINSENT MASONS LLP 8015637 £4,959.50
HR SUPPORT NRDO3 |ADVERTISING VACANCIES|177101 24/07/2019 |2137744 PENNA PLC 8014628 £4,997.00
ESTATES NESO1 |DECONTAMINATION OF |222033 31/07/2019 2137452 CRIME SCENE CLEANING UK LTD 8015703 £5,014.48
PREMISES
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |PETROL & OIL 312301 31/07/2019 |2137976 STAFFORDSHIRE FIRE & RESCUE 8000157 £5,017.65
SERVICE
FORENSIC JFSO5  |FORENSIC ANALYSIS 413203 10/07/2019 2137350 ORCHID CELLMARK LTD 8011688 £5,075.44
SUBMISSIONS
SITP - BOEING MITO5 |IT SOFTWARE 423432 24/07/2019 2137775 BOEING DEFENCE UK LIMITED 8015947 £5,092.00
MAINTENANCE
FORENSIC JFSO5  |FORENSIC ANALYSIS 413203 31/07/2019 2138150 EUROFINS FORENSIC SERVICES 8002497 £5,174.63
SUBMISSIONS LIMITED
LEARNING SUPPORT  |NRD42 |ROOM HIRE 436006 10/07/2019 2137126 THE ATACC GROUP LTD 8016561 £5,280.00
FORENSIC JFS02  |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 31/07/2019 2137575 KENT POLICE 8003181 £5,347.10
INVESTIGATION
(SOUTH)
HR SUPPORT NRDO3 |ADVERTISING VACANCIES| 177101 24/07/2019 2137743 PENNA PLC 8014628 £5,375.00
DIGITAL FORENSICS  |JFS06  |FORENSIC DIGITAL 415009 31/07/2019 2138133 SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY 8010509 £5,441.00
SERVICES CONSULTANTS LIMITED t/a SYTECH
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |SERVICE & REPAIR 312211 03/07/2019 2137048 RSG ENGINEERING LTD 8001631 £5,500.00
CONSUMABLES
ESTATES NESO1 |LEASED BUILDINGS 222021 24/07/2019 2137874 NEWCASTLE U LYME BOROUGH 8000505 £5,500.00
COUNCIL
DIGITAL FORENSICS  |JFS06  |FORENSIC DIGITAL 415009 31/07/2019 2138135 SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY 8010509 £5,711.50
SERVICES CONSULTANTS LIMITED t/a SYTECH
ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 01/07/2019 12132991 CITY OF STOKE-ON-TRENT 8000162 £6,199.00

(COUNCIL)




Staffordshire Police

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

FORENSIC JFS05 | FORENSIC ANALYSIS 413203 31/07/2019 [2138151 EUROFINS FORENSIC SERVICES 8002497 £6,774.52

SUBMISSIONS LIMITED

DIGITAL FORENSICS ~ |[JFS06  |FORENSIC DIGITAL 415009 31/07/2019 (2138134 SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY 8010509 £6,800.50
SERVICES CONSULTANTS LIMITED t/a SYTECH

ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 03/07/2019  [2132964 STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL 8000355 £6,804.00

ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 05/07/2019 2132994 CITY OF STOKE-ON-TRENT 8000162 £6,880.95

(COUNCIL)

ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 03/07/2019 2132961 STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL 8000355 £6,905.00

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES |425011 10/07/2019  |2134291 EE LTD. 8000127 £6,927.67

AS AGENT

FINANCE & FCS90 |EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - 326701 31/07/2019 (2137887 CAPITA TRAVEL AND EVENTS 8015779 £6,931.33

COMMERCIAL MGMT FARES

TEAM

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES |425011 10/07/2019  |2134293 EE LTD. 8000127 £6,950.79

AS AGENT

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES |425011 10/07/2019  |2134294 EE LTD. 8000127 £6,965.42

AS AGENT

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES |425011 10/07/2019  |2135785 EE LTD. 8000127 £6,995.60

AS AGENT

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES |425011 10/07/2019  |2135784 EE LTD. 8000127 £7,006.72

AS AGENT

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES |425011 10/07/2019  |2137145 EE LTD. 8000127 £7,017.52

AS AGENT

FORENSIC JFS05 | FORENSIC ANALYSIS 413203 31/07/2019 2138149 EUROFINS FORENSIC SERVICES 8002497 £7,206.19

SUBMISSIONS LIMITED

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |IT SOFTWARE 423432 10/07/2019  |2134413 NSEP CIC T/A EMPOWERING 8013827 £7,250.00

AS AGENT MAINTENANCE COMMUNITIES

FORENSIC JFS05  |FORENSIC ANALYSIS 413203 10/07/2019  |2137356 ORCHID CELLMARK LTD 8011688 £7,314.84

SUBMISSIONS

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES |425011 10/07/2019  |2134289 EE LTD. 8000127 £8,166.96

AS AGENT

ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 04/07/2019  [2132997 STAFFORDSHIRE MOORLANDS 8000416 £8,215.00

DISTRICT COUNCIL

SITP - BOEING ACTING |MIT07 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES |425011 10/07/2019  |2134292 EE LTD. 8000127 £8,254.85

AS AGENT

SITP - BOEING MITO5 |SITP - ADAPTIVE CHANGE|423134 24/07/2019 (2134922 BOEING DEFENCE UK LIMITED 8015947 £8,614.40
HARDWARE

COLLISION VRI22 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 10/07/2019  |2136928 AI TRAINING SERVICES LTD 8003167 £8,622.00

INVESTIGATION UNIT

CORPORATE MCC90 |CONTRACTED 435005 24/07/2019 2137715 STAFFORDSHIRE FIRE & RESCUE  |8000157 £8,626.23

COMMUNICATIONS PROFESSIONAL SUPPORT SERVICE

MANAGEMENT




Staffordshire Police

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable
Chief Constable
Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable

ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 04/07/2019 2133013 LICHFIELD DISTRICT COUNCIL 8000249 £9,022.00
DIGITAL FORENSICS  |JFS06 |FORENSIC DIGITAL 415009 31/07/2019 2138132 SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY 8010509 £9,111.50
SERVICES CONSULTANTS LIMITED t/a SYTECH
FORENSIC JFS05 |FORENSIC ANALYSIS  |413203 31/07/2019 2138147 EUROFINS FORENSIC SERVICES 8002497 £9,225.52
SUBMISSIONS LIMITED
INVESTIGATIVE IMT90 |SUBSCRIPTIONS & 436002 17/07/2019  |2137553 GET SAFE ONLINE LTD 8016985 £10,000.00
SERVICES LEVIES
MANAGEMENT TEAM
ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 01/07/2019 2132993 CITY OF STOKE-ON-TRENT 8000162 £10,181.00
(COUNCIL)
ESTATES NESO1 |GAS 222012 31/07/2019 2137961 CORONA ENERGY LIMITED 8013209 £10,757.03
SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 | TELEPHONE CALL 425012 10/07/2019  |2136884 BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC|8000029 £10,883.67
AS AGENT CHARGES
FINANCE & FCS90 |CONTRACTED 435005 17/07/2019  |2137387 PS ADMINISTRATION LTD (TRADING |8016896 £10,917.00
COMMERCIAL MGMT PROFESSIONAL SUPPORT AS XPS ADMINISTRATION)
TEAM
SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |MOBILR PHONE CHARGES [425011 10/07/2019 |2137136 EE LTD. 8000127 £11,008.39
AS AGENT
FORENSIC JFS05 |FORENSIC ANALYSIS 413203 31/07/2019 2138148 EUROFINS FORENSIC SERVICES 8002497 £11,139.90
SUBMISSIONS LIMITED
ESTATES NESO1 |STRATEGIC 507211 10/07/2019  |2136969 KIER FACILITIES SERVICES LTD 8015705 £15,244.12
PARTRNERSHIP VARIABLE
COSTS
ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 01/07/2019 2133010 EAST STAFFORDSHIRE BOROUGH 8000228 £15,246.00
COUNCIL
ESTATES NESO1 |GAS 222012 03/07/2019  |2136883 CORONA ENERGY LIMITED 8013209 £17,097.17
FORENSIC JFS05  |FORENSIC ANALYSIS  |413203 31/07/2019 2138146 EUROFINS FORENSIC SERVICES 8002497 £17,782.07
SUBMISSIONS LIMITED
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |PETROL & OIL 312301 17/07/2019  |2137578 ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD |8000588 £17,891.26
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |PETROL & OIL 312301 03/07/2019  |2137028 ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD |8000588 £18,639.91
TRANSPORT NJTOL |PETROL & OIL 312301 03/07/2019  |2137046 ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD |8000588 £19,341.96
TRANSPORT NJTOL |PETROL & OIL 312301 24/07/2019 2137788 ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD |8000588 £19,929.07
TRANSPORT NJTOL |TYRES 312302 24/07/2019 2137641 GOODYEAR DUNLOP TYRES UK 8000453 £20,038.36
LIMITED
TRANSPORT NJTOL |PETROL & OIL 312301 10/07/2019  |2137284 ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD |8000588 £20,124.90
ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 01/07/2019 2132992 CITY OF STOKE-ON-TRENT 8000162 £20,790.00
(COUNCIL)
TRANSPORT NJTOL |PETROL & OIL 312301 31/07/2019 2138067 ALLSTAR BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD |8000588 £21,068.93



Staffordshire Police

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable
Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable
Chief Constable
Chief Constable
Chief Constable

Chief Constable

ESTATES NESO1 |GAS 222012 03/07/2019 2136882 CORONA ENERGY LIMITED 8013209 £21,299.10
ESTATES NESO1 |OTHER MEDIA & 427059 10/07/2019  |2137229 PPL PUBLIC PERFORMANCE 8014420 £21,995.58
MARKETING COST LICENCES
ESTATES NESO1 |ELECTRICITY 222011 31/07/2019 2137888 NPOWER LTD 8004446 £22,144.00
FINANCE & FCS90  |SUBSCRIPTIONS & 436002 17/07/2019 |2137396 HIVE HR LTD 8017024 £25,000.00
COMMERCIAL MGMT LEVIES
TEAM
SITP - BOEING ACTING |[MITO7 |BROADBAND AND 425015 10/07/2019  |2137195 BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATIONS PLC|8000029 £26,279.53
AS AGENT NETWORK CIRCUITS
TRANSPORT NJTO1 |CONTRIBUTION TO 507216 24/07/2019 2137711 STAFFORDSHIRE FIRE & RESCUE 8000157 £27,098.07
JOINT TRANSPORT SERVICE
ESTATE
SITP - BOEING MITO5 |SITP - ADAPTIVE CHANGE|423134 24/07/2019 2136751 BOEING DEFENCE UK LIMITED 8015947 £33,952.54
HARDWARE
LEARNING SUPPORT  |NRD42 |EXTERNAL TRAINING 177311 31/07/2019 |2137889 POLICE NOW ENTERPRISES LIMITED 8016429 £55,000.00
ESTATES NESO1 |RATES 222022 03/07/2019 2132965 STAFFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL 8000355 £55,440.00
AIR SUPPORT UNIT VRI23  |AIR SUPPORT 505202 31/07/2019 2138015 POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONER 8000196 £60,456.00
FOR WEST YORKSHIRE
SITP - BOEING MITO5 |SITP - PRODUCT 424011 03/07/2019 2136064 BOEING DEFENCE UK LIMITED 8015947 £61,959.41
CATALOGUE
ESTATES NESO1 |ELECTRICITY 222011 24/07/2019 |2137722 NPOWER LTD 8004446 £76,452.59
ESTATES NESO1 |ELECTRICITY 222011 03/07/2019 2136768 NPOWER LTD 8004446 £80,031.69
CENTRAL CORPORATE |VCP50 |ACTUARIAL STRAIN 177802 10/07/2019 |2136856 STAFFORDSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL |8000504 £121,843.27
SITP - BOEING ACTING |MITO7 |AIRWAVE CHARGES 425021 25/07/2019 |2137453 AIRWAVE SOLUTIONS LTD. 8008031 £144,014.71
AS AGENT
IT SUPPORT MIT04 |SITP - PRODUCT 424011 03/07/2019 |2126567 BOEING DEFENCE UK LIMITED 8015947 £159,267.41
CATALOGUE
ESTATES NESO1 |STRATEGIC 507210 10/07/2019 |2136968 KIER FACILITIES SERVICES LTD 8015705 £179,836.07
PARTNERSHIP FIXED
COSTS
SITP - BOEING MITO5 |SITP - SERVICE ELEMENT |507213 03/07/2019 2134923 BOEING DEFENCE UK LIMITED 8015947 £213,925.82
SITP - BOEING MITO5 |SITP - SERVICE ELEMENT |507213 03/07/2019 2135579 BOEING DEFENCE UK LIMITED 8015947 £213,925.82
SITP - BOEING MITO5 |SITP - SERVICE ELEMENT |507213 17/07/2019 |2136753 BOEING DEFENCE UK LIMITED 8015947 £213,925.82
SITP - BOEING MITO5 |SITP - THIRD PARTY 507212 03/07/2019 2134923 BOEING DEFENCE UK LIMITED 8015947 £423,174.67
ELEMENT
SITP - BOEING MITO5 |SITP - THIRD PARTY 507212 03/07/2019 2135579 BOEING DEFENCE UK LIMITED 8015947 £423,174.67

ELEMENT




Staffordshire Police

Chief Constable SITP - BOEING MITO5 |SITP - THIRD PARTY 507212 17/07/2019 |2136753 BOEING DEFENCE UK LIMITED 8015947 £423,174.67
ELEMENT
Chief Constable INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 24/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8000166 £543.74
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
Chief Constable INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 24/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8000453 £563.92
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
Chief Constable SOUTH STAFFS FX060 |EXPERT WITNESSES & 415007 31/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8016478 £599.22
N'HOOD REPORTS SENSITIVE
PARTNERSHIPS CODE
Chief Constable CET (CHILD JPV04  |EXPERT WITNESSES & 415007 10/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8016478 £618.92
EXPLOITATION TEAM) REPORTS SENSITIVE
CODE
Chief Constable MOC REACTIVE JSV08  |EXPERT WITNESSES & 415007 15/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8016905 £660.00
REPORTS SENSITIVE
CODE
Chief Constable CID INVESTIGATION  |JHSO1 |EXPERT WITNESSES & 415007 10/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015645 £679.95
SOUTH REPORTS SENSITIVE
CODE
Chief Constable INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 10/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015899 £738.87
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
Chief Constable CET (CHILD JPV04  |EXPERT WITNESSES & 415007 24/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8013377 £750.00
EXPLOITATION TEAM) REPORTS SENSITIVE
CODE
Chief Constable MAJOR JSV03  |EXPERT WITNESSES & 415007 31/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8017038 £750.00
INVESTIGATIONS TEAM REPORTS SENSITIVE
CODE
Chief Constable INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 17/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015899 £819.25
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
Chief Constable OCCUPATIONAL NRDO5 |MEDICAL ATTENTION 415002 24/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8003533 £844.35
HEALTH SENSITIVE
CODE
Chief Constable INSURANCE FUND ZIN99  |PUBLIC LIABILITY CLAIMS|177667 10/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8004133 £850.00
11/12 SENSITIVE
CODE
Chief Constable INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 31/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015899 £877.76
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
Chief Constable INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 03/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015899 £915.33
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE




Staffordshire Police

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 31/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015899 £933.83
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
TAMWORTH N'HOOD  |[FWO60 |EXPERT WITNESSES & 415007 17/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8014847 £972.05
PARTNERSHIPS REPORTS SENSITIVE
CODE
DEFAULT COST CENTRE|00000 |EXPERT WITNESSES & 415007 09/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8016988 £1,086.00
REPORTS SENSITIVE
CODE
INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 31/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015899 £1,102.75
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 31/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015899 £1,180.00
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 10/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015899 £1,210.23
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 31/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015899 £1,237.05
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
SURVEILLANCE UNIT - [JRO09 |SURVEILLANCE 413105 17/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8011347 £1,242.11
STAFFS EQUIPMENT PURCHASES SENSITIVE
CODE
FINANCE & FCS90 |BOARDING UP 415012 24/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8013020 £1,479.80
COMMERCIAL MGMT SENSITIVE
TEAM CODE
INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 31/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015899 £1,553.45
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
FINANCE & FCS90 |BOARDING UP 415012 24/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8013020 £1,565.00
COMMERCIAL MGMT SENSITIVE
TEAM CODE
INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 31/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015899 £1,622.36
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 03/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015899 £1,731.93
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
CRIME SUPPORT JSVO5  |SURVEILLANCE 413105 31/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8007915 £1,736.00
NORTH EQUIPMENT PURCHASES SENSITIVE

CODE




Staffordshire Police

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

FINANCE & FCSS0  |BOARDING UP 415012 24/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8013020 £1,854.90
COMMERCIAL MGMT SENSITIVE
TEAM CODE
INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 10/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015899 £1,875.00
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
CET (CHILD JPV04  |EXPERT WITNESSES & 415007 17/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8016894 £1,970.94
EXPLOITATION TEAM) REPORTS SENSITIVE
CODE
INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 24/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015899 £2,109.96
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
CENTRAL FIREARMS KTC02 |AMMUNITION 414006 31/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8016003 £2,115.00
UNIT SENSITIVE
CODE
INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 31/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015899 £2,271.44
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
NEWCASTLE I1BO40 |EXPERT WITNESSES & 415007 10/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8013268 £2,300.00
NEIGHBOURHOOD REPORTS SENSITIVE
ACTION TEAM CODE
MAJOR JSV03  |PATHOLOGISTS 415003 10/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8013268 £2,300.00
INVESTIGATIONS TEAM SENSITIVE
CODE
MAJOR JSV03  |PATHOLOGISTS 415003 10/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8013268 £2,300.00
INVESTIGATIONS TEAM SENSITIVE
CODE
CID INVESTIGATION  |[JHNO1 |PATHOLOGISTS 415003 10/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8013268 £2,300.00
NORTH SENSITIVE
CODE
MOC REACTIVE JSV08  |EXPERT WITNESSES & 415007 31/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8013268 £2,300.00
REPORTS SENSITIVE
CODE
INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 31/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015899 £2,419.99
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 31/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015899 £2,623.39
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
CID INVESTIGATION  |JHNO1 |PATHOLOGISTS 415003 10/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8001008 £2,630.00
NORTH SENSITIVE

CODE




Staffordshire Police

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

MAJOR JSV03  |PATHOLOGISTS 415003 10/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8001008 £2,630.00
INVESTIGATIONS TEAM SENSITIVE
CODE
MAJOR JSV03  |PATHOLOGISTS 415003 10/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8001008 £2,630.00
INVESTIGATIONS TEAM SENSITIVE
CODE
INSURANCE FUND ZIN99  |EMP LIAB CLAIMS 11/12 |177617 24/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8011248 £2,916.00
SENSITIVE
CODE
CENTRAL FIREARMS KTC02 |AMMUNITION 414006 31/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8000511 £3,114.40
UNIT SENSITIVE
CODE
CENTRAL FIREARMS KTC02 |FIREARMS REPAIRS 413406 24/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8000944 £3,973.00
UNIT SENSITIVE
CODE
INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 03/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015899 £4,159.76
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
INSURANCE FUND ZIN99 |MOTOR VEHICLE CLAIMS |317219 31/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8015899 £5,635.58
UP TO #100k SENSITIVE
CODE
CENTRAL FIREARMS KTC02 |AMMUNITION 414006 17/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8000947 £5,965.50
UNIT SENSITIVE
CODE
CENTRAL FIREARMS KTC02 |AMMUNITION 414006 03/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8006115 £6,847.00
UNIT SENSITIVE
CODE
CENTRAL FIREARMS KTC02 |AMMUNITION 414006 17/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8013695 £6,875.00
UNIT SENSITIVE
CODE
EXECUTIVE AEX00 |CONTRIBUTIONS TO 507300 24/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8000157 £11,040.00
PARTNERSHIPS SENSITIVE
CODE
CENTRAL FIREARMS KTC02 |AMMUNITION 414006 03/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8013695 £12,405.00
UNIT SENSITIVE
CODE
FINANCE & FCS90 |BOARDING UP 415012 24/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8013020 £12,873.90
COMMERCIAL MGMT SENSITIVE
TEAM CODE
CENTRAL FIREARMS KTC02 |AMMUNITION 414006 03/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8013695 £13,770.00
UNIT SENSITIVE

CODE




Staffordshire Police

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

Chief Constable

CENTRAL FIREARMS KTC02 |AMMUNITION 414006 03/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8013695 £13,770.00
UNIT SENSITIVE
CODE
UKPPS JRO04 |WITNESS PROTECTION |416002 03/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8000410 £17,451.85
SENSITIVE
CODE
INSURANCE FUND ZIN99  |PUBLIC LIABILITY CLAIMS|177669 24/07/2019  |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8016194 £26,403.34
SENSITIVE
CODE
INVESTIGATIVE JMT90 |SPECIAL / COVER OPS 415021 17/07/2019 |REDACT - REDACT - SENSITIVE CODE 8000410 £48,729.73
SERVICES FUND SENSITIVE
MANAGEMENT TEAM CODE

TOTAL CHIEF CONSTABLE OF STAFFORDSHIRE PUBLISHABLE SPEND TRANSACTIONS GREATER THAN £500.00 EXCL VAT FOR JULY 2019

4,180,441.33



